
Date Day Task Time (IST)

29 Aug 2025 Friday Orientation 6:30pm - 7:30pm

30 Aug 2025 Saturday Workshop: Case History & MSE (mandatory) 6:30pm - 9:00pm

31 Aug 2025 Sunday Workshop: Case History & MSE (mandatory) 6:30pm - 9:00pm

2 Sep 2025 Tuesday Interns Presentation: Mood Disorders + Anxiety Disorders 6:30pm - 9:00pm

3 Sep 2025 Wednesday Tests: BDI, HAM-D, HAM-A, YBOCS, YMRS 6:30pm - 9:00pm

5 Sep 2025 Friday Progress and assignment discussion 6:30pm - 9:00pm

6 Sep 2025 Saturday Workshop: Trauma-Informed Care (Optional) 11:00am-2:00pm

7 Sep 2025 Sunday Workshop: Psychological First Aid (Optional) 6:30pm - 9:30pm

9 Sep 2025 Tuesday Interns presentation: Schizophrenia & Delusional Disorders + Dissociative Disorders 6:30pm - 9:00pm

10 Sep 2025 Wednesday Tests: PANSS and BPRS + teaching Ethics codes 6:30pm - 9:00pm

11 Sep 2025 Thursday Workshop: Emotional Regulation (Optional) 3:00pm - 6:00pm

12 Sep 2025 Friday Progress and assignment discussion 6:30pm - 9:00pm

13 Sep 2025 Saturday Workshop: ACT (Optional) 11:00am-2:00pm

14 Sep 2025 Sunday Workshop: Art Therapy (Optional) 3:00pm - 6:00pm

16 Sep 2025 Tuesday Interns presentation: Personality Disorders + Substance Use Disorders 6:30pm - 9:00pm

17 Sep 2025 Wednesday Tests: 16PF + MMPI + Teaching 12 step AA support group/MET 6:30pm - 9:00pm

19 Sep 2025 Friday Progress and assignment discussion 6:30pm - 9:00pm

20 Sep 2025 Saturday Workshop: Rorschach Inkblot Test (Optional) 6:30pm - 9:00pm

21 Sep 2025 Sunday Workshop: Rorschach Inkblot Test (Optional) 6:30pm - 9:00pm

23 Sep 2025 Tuesday Interns Presentation: Somatoform & Eating Disoders + Sleep and Sexual Disorders 6:30pm - 9:00pm

24 Sep 2025 Wednesday Tests: Workshop - TAT (Mandatory) 6:30pm - 9:30pm

25 Sep 2025 Thursday Workshop: ADHD (Optional) 3:00pm - 6:00pm



Date Day Task Time (IST)

26 Sep 2025 Friday Progress and assignment discussion 6:30pm - 9:00pm

27 Sep 2025 Saturday Workshop: Dream Analysis (Optional) 11:00am-2:00pm

28 Sep 2025 Sunday Workshop: Suicide Awareness and Intervention (Optional) 6:30pm - 9:30pm

30 Sep 2025 Tuesday Interns Presentation: Intellectual Disability & Developmental Disorders + Disorders during childhood & 
adolescence 6:30pm - 9:00pm

1 Oct 2025 Wednesday Closing session 6:30pm - 9:00pm


